

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 10-12 in Civil Appeal Nos. 3196-3198 of 2014 and IA Nos.
1-3, 10-12 AND I.A.NO.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3198/2014 AND
I.A.NOS.22-27 in CA Nos. 3199, 3211, 3213, 3216, 3217 and 3218
of 2014 @ Civil Appeal Nos. 3199-3218 of 2014

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. SURENDRA DAS ETC.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2014

These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Sushrut Jindal, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Kr. B.R., Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

For Applicant (s)
in IA 10-12

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.B. Pradeep, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.

In IAS 22-27

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Chandra Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

In IA 8

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
Ms. Ipsita Behura, Adv.
Mr. T. Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.James P. Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini.V , Adv.

CA Nos. 3196-3198/2014

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
Mr.Dileep Pillai, Adv.
Mr.Atul Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. Alex Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Sekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Sajith P. Warriar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The additional affidavit will be filed by the
applicants within one week from today.

Response, if any, to the additional affidavit
will be filed by the State within one week
thereafter.

These matters will be listed on 22.04.2014.

[USHA BHARDWAJ]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER